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SAMANKOU

Tatami: 10, Competitors: 14 

10 - 00 [2:18] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SAMANKOU

NAERT

00s1 - 10 [2:21]

LEONTIEVVladyslav

11s2 - 00 [3:50]

ZAWADZKI

FITYKA
- [] 00s2 - 01s2 [4:00] 

LEONTIEV 

00s1 - 01s2 [5:46]

7 Toghrub NURULI
AZE/AZERI  JC 

1 Vladyslav LEONTIEV
POL/KS Gwardia 

2 Olivier NAERT
BEL/VJF 

3 Léni RAQUET
BEL/FFBJ 

3 Zdenek VENCLU
CZE/KVZ HK 

5 Mateusz FITYKA
POL/GKS Czarni 
Leu SAMANKOU
BLR/SDUSHOR 7 
Patryk ZAWADZKI
POL/GKS Czarni 

13

KANTOR Antoni

ZAWADZKI Patryk
POL/UKS DE LA SALLE 

POL/GKS Czarni 

19

21

RAQUET Léni
BEL/FFBJ 

NURULI

VENCLU
10 - 00s3 [1:43] 

VENCLU Zdenek

01s2 - 00s1 [5:20] 

20

22

V17

FITYKA Mateusz

1

KANTOR Antoni

SAMANKOU Leu
POL/UKS DE LA SALLE 

BLR/SDUSHOR 7 

2

ZAWADZKI Patryk

MAJZLÍK Daniel
POL/GKS Czarni 

CZE/KVŽ Zlínský kraj 

9

14
FITYKA Mateusz
POL/GKS Czarni 

15

SEMIANIUK Maksim

NURULI Toghrub
BLR/KSDUSHOR 

AZE/AZERI  JC 

16

VENCLU Zdenek

ALWAQEDI Mukhtar
CZE/KVZ HK 

POL/MKS Truso 

00 - 10 {1:39] 

00 - 10s1 [1:35] 

00s1 - 10 [4:00] 

00 - 10 [0:18] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

00s1 - 11 [1:49] 

ZAWADZKI

FITYKA

- [] 

3

FITYKA Mateusz

ROSENKVIST Magnus
POL/GKS Czarni 

DEN/JudoDK 

4

NAERT Olivier
BEL/VJF 

10

3

11

7

15

01s1 - 00s2 [4:00] 

NAERT

17

NURULI

01 - 10 [3:54] 

LEONTIEV

RAQUET
10 - 00s2 [1:56]

5

KALINCHYK Yurii

NURULI Toghrub
POL/MUKS KOKORO 

AZE/AZERI  JC 

6

SEMIANIUK Maksim

LEONTIEV Vladyslav
BLR/KSDUSHOR 

POL/KS Gwardia 

11

2

10

6

14

00 - 11s1 [3:41] 

LEONTIEV

RAQUET

- [] 

7

RAQUET Léni

VENCLU Zdenek
BEL/FFBJ 

CZE/KVZ HK 

8

ALWAQEDI Mukhtar
POL/MKS Truso 

12

4

12

8

16

10s1 - 00s2 [4:35] 

ALWAQEDI

18

00s2 - 10s2 [3:54] 

23

NAERT Olivier

00 - 10 [5:23]

10 - 00 [2:21] A 

Vladyslav 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

RAQUET 
Léni 

VENCLU 
Zdenek 

S.
Fu
ks
 

BEL/VJF 

POL/KS Gwardia 

POL/GKS Czarni 

CZE/KVZ HK 

SAMANKOU Leu
BLR/SDUSHOR 7 


